

## Stephynie Malik WINS SILVER STEVIE® AWARD in 2015 STEVIE AWARDS for WOMEN IN BUSINESS

MalikCo CEO Stephynie Malik has been named the winner of a Silver Stevie® Award in the Female Entrepreneur of the Year category in the 12th annual Stevie Awards for Women in Business.

Walnut Creek – November 23, 2015 – MalikCo CEO Stephynie Malik has been named the winner of a Silver Stevie® Award in the Female Entrepreneur of the Year category in the 12th annual Stevie Awards for Women in Business.

The Stevie Awards for Women in Business are the world's top honors for female entrepreneurs, executives, employees and the organizations they run. All individuals and organizations worldwide are eligible to submit nominations – public and private, for-profit and non-profit, large and small. The 2015 awards received entries from 31 nations and territories.

Nicknamed the Stevies for the Greek word for "crowned," the awards were presented to winners last night during a dinner event attended by more than 400 people at the Marriott Marquis Hotel in New York City. The presentations were broadcast live via Livestream.

More than 1,300 nominations from organizations of all sizes and in virtually every industry were submitted this year for consideration in more than 90 categories, including Entrepreneur of the Year, Executive of the Year, Company of the Year, Startup of the Year, Women Helping Women, and Women Run Workplace of the Year, among others. MalikCo's Stephynie Malik won in the Female Entrepreneur of the Year category for Business Services.

Ms. Malik was recognized for her stellar contributions and achievements in Business Services in 2014 & 2015. "I once again am both honored and humbled to be awarded Silver in the Female Entrepreneur of the Year category. MalikCo strives for excellence and this award is a testament to the commitment and dedication put forth by the entire team at MalikCo," said MalikCo President & CEO Stephynie Malik. "It's always a great feeling to share the stage with so many amazing women business leaders."

Stevie Award winners were selected by more than 160 executives worldwide who participated in the judging process this year.

"We are again humbled by the accomplishments of so many high-achieving women in this program," said Michael Gallagher, founder and president of the Stevie Awards. Their work is an inspiration to girls and women around the world who dream of starting and growing a business, managing a leading company, or improving their community. We congratulate all of this year's Grand, Gold, Silver and Bronze Stevie Awards."

Details about the Stevie Awards for Women in Business and the list of Stevie Award winners are available at <a href="http://www.StevieAwards.com/Women">http://www.StevieAwards.com/Women</a>.

## About MalikCo

MalikCo LLC is a global leader in Consulting Services, Innovation within Emerging Markets and Outsourcing Solutions. MalikCo has delivered 21 years of award winning performance, recognizing enterprise goals through



efficient delivery of quality resources, a clear understanding of industry specific needs, and the agile use of a deep knowledge base to support businesses worldwide. MalikCo's earned reputation for meeting the most complex business needs, sets us apart as the go-to partner for Fortune 500 companies, mid-size corporations and government agencies across the globe. Visit <a href="http://www.malikco.com">http://www.malikco.com</a> to learn how MalikCo's dynamic team of experts can take your business to the next level.

## About The Stevie Awards

Stevie Awards are conferred in six programs: the Asia-Pacific Stevie Awards, the German Stevie Awards, The American Business Awards, The International Business Awards, the Stevie Awards for Women in Business, and the Stevie Awards for Sales & Customer Service. Honoring organizations of all types and sizes and the people behind them, the Stevies recognize outstanding performances in the workplace worldwide. Learn more about the Stevie Awards at <a href="http://www.StevieAwards.com">http://www.StevieAwards.com</a>.

###



Contact Information Ragean Kennedy MalikCo 925-974-3555